
L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONDate Submitted: 04/16/2009

COUNTY: TOTALS Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

8,234,524

68,024

8,166,500

8,166,500

58,100

4,094,900

4,083,200

8,224,60050.00

0

4,112,250

34,100

29,050

11,700

4,129,000AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

162

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.14

50.13

50.14169

35,320,103

154,428

35,165,675

35,165,675

183,025

17,452,500

17,462,900

35,348,70049.66

0

17,553,900

76,750

91,000

-10,400

17,529,250CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

267

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.72

49.66

49.63

49.70

49.63278

5,471,480

491,080

4,980,400

4,980,400

0

2,488,900

2,488,900

4,980,40049.97

0

2,488,900

245,000

0

0

2,733,900IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

28

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

49.97

49.97

49.89

49.9728

478,764,479

3,429,234

475,335,245

475,335,245

4,727,309

234,335,300

233,457,253

480,062,55449.12

0

235,790,050

1,691,100

2,332,797

878,047

236,026,400ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

6,470

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.35

49.11

49.30

49.31

49.307,052

1,056,200

0

1,056,200

1,056,200

0

528,100

528,100

1,056,20050.00

0

528,100

0

0

0

528,100Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

21

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

50.00

50.00

0.00

50.0021

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

528,846,786260,946,6507,548REALTOTAL800 49.34



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONDate Submitted: 04/16/2009

COUNTY: TOTALS Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

9,078,122

2,075,442

7,002,680

7,002,680

659,676

3,501,340

3,501,340

7,662,35650.00

0

3,831,178

1,037,721

329,838

0

4,539,061Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

231

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.0075

11,095,198

109,626

10,985,572

10,985,572

542,200

5,492,786

5,492,786

11,527,77250.00

0

5,763,886

54,813

271,100

0

5,547,599Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

5

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.005

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

3,550,154

0

3,550,154

3,550,154

1,000

1,775,077

1,775,077

3,551,15450.00

0

1,775,577

0

500

0

1,775,077Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

5

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

0.00

50.006

23,723,47411,861,73786PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

900 7,634 272,808,387 552,570,260Total Real and Personal



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 01 - Columbus Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

43,700

0

43,700

43,700

0

21,800

21,800

43,70049.89

0

21,800

0

0

0

21,800AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.89

49.89

49.89

49.89

49.89

109 Computed 50% TCV Agricultural

3

Recommended CEV Agricultural21,850 21,800

276,701

101

276,600

276,600

0

137,250

137,250

276,60049.62

0

137,250

50

0

0

137,300CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.62

49.62

49.62

49.62

49.62

209 Computed 50% TCV Commercial

10

Recommended CEV Commercial138,351 137,300

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

309 Computed 50% TCV Industrial

0

Recommended CEV Industrial0 0

33,742,482

190,148

33,552,334

33,552,334

82,098

16,551,100

15,162,300

33,634,43245.19

0

15,199,400

93,800

37,100

1,388,800

16,644,900ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

45.19

45.19

49.33

49.33

49.33

409 Computed 50% TCV Residential

592

Recommended CEV Residential16,871,241 16,644,900

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

509 Computed 50% TCV Timber-Cutover

0

Recommended CEV Timber-Cutover0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

609 Computed 50% TCV Developmental

0

Recommended CEV Developmental0 0

34,062,88316,804,000605REALTOTAL800 49.33

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV809 REAL REAL17,031,442 16,804,000



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 01 - Columbus Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

12,974

290

12,684

12,684

16

6,342

6,342

12,70050.00

0

6,350

145

8

0

6,487Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.007

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

187,602

0

187,602

187,602

0

93,801

93,801

187,60250.00

0

93,801

0

0

0

93,801Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.001

200,576100,2888PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV859 PERSONAL PERSONAL100,288 100,288

900 613 16,904,288 34,263,459Total Real and Personal



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 02 - Lakefield Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

6,107,824

46,424

6,061,400

6,061,400

20,600

3,042,400

3,030,700

6,082,00050.00

0

3,041,000

23,300

10,300

11,700

3,065,700AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

117

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.19

50.19

50.19

109 Computed 50% TCV Agricultural

122

Recommended CEV Agricultural3,053,912 3,053,912

4,442,866

13,366

4,429,500

4,429,500

0

2,187,300

2,198,800

4,429,50049.64

0

2,198,800

6,600

0

-11,500

2,193,900CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

26

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.64

49.64

49.38

49.38

49.38

209 Computed 50% TCV Commercial

26

Recommended CEV Commercial2,221,433 2,193,900

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

309 Computed 50% TCV Industrial

0

Recommended CEV Industrial0 0

150,261,618

1,200,889

149,060,729

149,060,729

2,769,771

73,757,200

73,486,953

151,830,50049.30

0

74,852,450

594,200

1,365,497

270,247

74,351,400ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1,520

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.30

49.30

49.48

49.48

49.48

409 Computed 50% TCV Residential

1,513

Recommended CEV Residential75,130,809 74,351,400

1,056,200

0

1,056,200

1,056,200

0

528,100

528,100

1,056,20050.00

0

528,100

0

0

0

528,100Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

21

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

509 Computed 50% TCV Timber-Cutover

21

Recommended CEV Timber-Cutover528,100 528,100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

609 Computed 50% TCV Developmental

0

Recommended CEV Developmental0 0

161,868,50880,139,1001,682REALTOTAL800 49.51

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV809 REAL REAL80,934,254 80,127,312



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 02 - Lakefield Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

119,000

6,700

112,300

112,300

5,900

56,150

56,150

118,20050.00

0

59,100

3,350

2,950

0

59,500Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

19

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.0019

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

1,226,300

0

1,226,300

1,226,300

0

613,150

613,150

1,226,30050.00

0

613,150

0

0

0

613,150Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.001

1,345,300672,65020PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV859 PERSONAL PERSONAL672,650 672,650

900 1,702 80,811,750 163,213,808Total Real and Personal



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 03 - Mcmillan Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

665,000

0

665,000

665,000

0

332,500

332,500

665,00050.00

0

332,500

0

0

0

332,500AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

19

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

109 Computed 50% TCV Agricultural

19

Recommended CEV Agricultural332,500 332,500

20,780,536

140,961

20,639,575

20,639,575

183,025

10,263,100

10,262,000

20,822,60049.72

0

10,353,000

70,100

91,000

1,100

10,333,200CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

184

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.72

49.72

49.73

49.73

49.73

209 Computed 50% TCV Commercial

185

Recommended CEV Commercial10,390,268 10,333,200

3,804,200

0

3,804,200

3,804,200

0

1,902,100

1,902,100

3,804,20050.00

0

1,902,100

0

0

0

1,902,100IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

13

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

309 Computed 50% TCV Industrial

13

Recommended CEV Industrial1,902,100 1,902,100

210,407,233

1,614,744

208,792,489

208,792,489

1,771,711

102,799,500

103,623,700

210,564,20049.63

0

104,503,000

795,100

879,300

-824,200

103,594,600ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

3,698

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.63

49.63

49.24

49.24

49.24

409 Computed 50% TCV Residential

3,693

Recommended CEV Residential105,203,617 103,594,600

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

509 Computed 50% TCV Timber-Cutover

0

Recommended CEV Timber-Cutover0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

609 Computed 50% TCV Developmental

0

Recommended CEV Developmental0 0

235,656,969116,162,4003,910REALTOTAL800 49.29

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV809 REAL REAL117,828,485 116,162,400



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 03 - Mcmillan Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

4,863,600

1,058,200

3,805,400

3,805,400

583,400

1,902,700

1,902,700

4,388,80050.00

0

2,194,400

529,100

291,700

0

2,431,800Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

164

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.003

10,336,000

82,000

10,254,000

10,254,000

542,200

5,127,000

5,127,000

10,796,20050.00

0

5,398,100

41,000

271,100

0

5,168,000Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

3

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.003

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

713,800

0

713,800

713,800

1,000

356,900

356,900

714,80050.00

0

357,400

0

500

0

356,900Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

3

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

3

15,913,4007,956,7009PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV859 PERSONAL PERSONAL7,956,700 7,956,700

900 3,919 124,119,100 251,570,369Total Real and Personal



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 04 - Pentland Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

1,418,000

21,600

1,396,400

1,396,400

37,500

698,200

698,200

1,433,90050.00

0

716,950

10,800

18,750

0

709,000AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

26

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

109 Computed 50% TCV Agricultural

25

Recommended CEV Agricultural709,000 709,000

9,820,000

0

9,820,000

9,820,000

0

4,864,850

4,864,850

9,820,00049.54

0

4,864,850

0

0

0

4,864,850CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

57

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.54

49.54

49.54

49.54

49.54

209 Computed 50% TCV Commercial

57

Recommended CEV Commercial4,910,000 4,864,850

1,667,280

491,080

1,176,200

1,176,200

0

586,800

586,800

1,176,20049.89

0

586,800

245,000

0

0

831,800IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

15

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.89

49.89

49.89

49.89

49.89

309 Computed 50% TCV Industrial

15

Recommended CEV Industrial833,640 831,800

84,353,146

423,453

83,929,693

83,929,693

103,729

41,227,500

41,184,300

84,033,42249.07

0

41,235,200

208,000

50,900

43,200

41,435,500ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1,252

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.07

49.07

49.12

49.12

49.12

409 Computed 50% TCV Residential

1,254

Recommended CEV Residential42,176,573 41,435,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

509 Computed 50% TCV Timber-Cutover

0

Recommended CEV Timber-Cutover0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

609 Computed 50% TCV Developmental

0

Recommended CEV Developmental0 0

97,258,42647,841,1501,351REALTOTAL800 49.19

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV809 REAL REAL48,629,213 47,841,150



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 04 - Pentland Tax Year: 200948 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

4,082,548

1,010,252

3,072,296

3,072,296

70,360

1,536,148

1,536,148

3,142,65650.00

0

1,571,328

505,126

35,180

0

2,041,274Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

48

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.0046

759,198

27,626

731,572

731,572

0

365,786

365,786

731,57250.00

0

365,786

13,813

0

0

379,599Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

2

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.002

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

1,422,452

0

1,422,452

1,422,452

0

711,226

711,226

1,422,45250.00

0

711,226

0

0

0

711,226Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.001

6,264,1983,132,09949PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV859 PERSONAL PERSONAL3,132,099 3,132,099

900 1,400 50,973,249 103,522,624Total Real and Personal


